
198 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 1993 CONTINUED 

401918 
401920 
401920 
401920 
401920 
401921 
401921 
401924 
401924 
401924 
401924 
402030 

402031 

402050 

402053 
402122 
402124 
402126 

402168 

402187 

40ee2e1 
402314 

402374 
402456 

402456 
402462 
402553 

402559 

402561 

402567 

402568 
402652 

402658 

402742 

402854 
402858 

402862 

402866 

402876 

402682 

4030e5 

403117 

403121 

403138 

403138 

403144 

403341 
403347 

403350 

403953 

403354 

403355 

403358 

403958 

403422 

403422 

403424 

403426 

403628 

403776 

403777 

403778 

403778 

403778 

403779 

403780 

403781 

403822 

403823 

403824 

403826 

403828 

403831 

403834 

403837 

403837 

403838 

403840 

403857 

404048 

404048 

404049 

404056 

404056 

404056 

CITY OF TULSA 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
REMEL 
NATIONAL HOSPITAL 
IRBY STUART C CO 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
ALL AMERICAN MOLD 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
HOWARD DO, CAROLE C 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
BROWNING-FERRIS IND 
JANI KING 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES 
EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF TULSA 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
VERATEX 
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
PRENTICE-HALL INC 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
SUR KIL PEST CONTROL 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
INTELEX 
INTELEX 
COLE-PARMER 
VWR SCIENTIFIC INC 
ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
NEWBORN MEDICINE 
ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH 
MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH 
SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL 
SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
THRUSTON, NEIL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
DATALINK CORPORATION 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC 
DICTAPHONE CORP 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 

SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

MILEAGE 

SUBS/MEMBER 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

TRAINING 

SUBS /MEMBER 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

TRAINING 

TRAINING 

TRAINING 

SUBS/MEMBER 

SERVICES 

MILEAGE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

45.50 
579.96 
955.73 
134.28 
11.73 

1,285.05 
14.47 
25.50 
51.00 
17.00 
48.00 
7.00 

217.76 
127.50 
791.70 
156.00 
15.90 

497.60 
11.84 

458.31 
8.50 

1,200.00 
100.12 
113.85 
37.20 
15.89 
154.83 
250.00 

4.00 
19.20 
50.47 

1,242.26 
3,125.00 

499.00 
421.00 
15.06 
107.08 
22.29 
16.08 
42.42 

1,277.35 
151.20 
34.91 

187.00 
76.50 

276.40 
40.00 

127.40 
957.82 
29.50 
220.99 
143.33 
38.80 
22.80 
524.52 
45.70 
72.24 

245.55 
250.00 
40.00 
97.00 

1,275.78 
50.00 

378.09 
240.00 
115.00 
250.00 

7.00 
87.20 
64.32 
89.00 

6,959.13 
13.95 
11.44 
29.38 
18.13 
22.35 

3,200.75 
25.80 

292.40 
319.20 
49.00 
44.13 
50.13 
25.41 


