MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 1993 CONTINUED

401918	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
401920	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	579.96
401920	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	955.73
401920	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	134.28
401920	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	11.73
401921	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,285.05
401921	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	14.67
401924	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	25.50
401924	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	51.00
401924	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	17.00
401924 402030	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	48.00
402030	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SUPPLIES	7.00
402050	XEROX CORPORATION. REMEL	SERVICE SUPPLIES	217.76
402053	NATIONAL HOSPITAL	SUPPLIES	127.50 791.70
402122	IRBY STUART C CO	SUPPLIES	156.00
402126	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	15.90
402126	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	497.60
402168	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	11.84
402187	ALL AMERICAN MOLD	SUPPLIES	458.31
402221	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	8.50
402314	HOWARD DO, CAROLE C	SERVICES	1,200.00
402374	SOUTHWESTÉRN BELL TELE	SERVICES	100.12
402456	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	113.85
402456	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	37.20
402462	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	15.89
402553	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	RENTALS	154.83
402559	JANI KING	SERVICES	250.00
402561	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	4.00
402567	HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE	19.20
402568	BOLAND, BARBARA	MILEAGE	50.67
402652	THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL	SUPPLIES	1,242.26
402658	CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	3,125.00
402742	EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE	SERVICES	499.00
402854	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	421.00
402858	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	15.06
402862	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	107.08
402866	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	22.29
402876	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	16.08
402882	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	42.62
403025	VERATEX	SUPPLIES	1,277.35
403117	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	MILEAGE	151.20
403121	PRENTICE-HALL INC	SUBS/MEMBER	34.91
403138 403138	AIR EXPERT AIR EXPERT	MAINT. MAINT.	187.00
403136	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	76.50 276.40
403341	SUR KIL PEST CONTROL	SERVICES	40.00
403347		SUPPLIES	127.40
403350	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	957.82
403353	SDONER AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	29.50
403354	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	220.99
403355	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	143.33
403358	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	38.80
403358	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	22.80
403422	INTELEX	SERVICES	524.52
403422	INTELEX	SERVICES	45.70
403424	COLE-PARMER	SUPPLIES	72.24
403426	VWR SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	245.55
403628	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	250.00
403776	NEWBORN MEDICINE	TRAINING	60.00
403777	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC	SUBS/MEMBER	97.00
403778	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,275.78
403778	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	50.00
403778	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	378.09
403779	MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH	TRAINING	240.00
403780	MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH	TRAINING	115.00
403781	SEMINARS INTERNATIONAL	TRAINING	250.00
403822	SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS	SUBS/MEMBER	7.00
403823	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	87.20
403824	THRUSTON, NEIL	MILEAGE	64.32
403826	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	89.00
403828	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	6,959.13
403831	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	13.95
403834	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	11.64
403837	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	29.38
403837	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	18.13
403838	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	22.35
403840	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	3,200.75
403857	DATALINK CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	25.80
404048	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	292.40
40404B	SKILL HEADQUARTERS INC	SERVICES	319.20
404049	DICTAPHONE CORP	SERVICE	69.00 44.13
404056	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES SERVICES	50.13
404056	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	25.41
404056	IUCAM AFEECH & HEMRING	CERVIULE	<u></u> . ⊤ 1